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90001

90002

90003

90004

90005

90006

90007

90008

90009

90010

90011

90012

90013

Roll No

Barkatullah

Syed Anees Ur Rehman Shah

Muhammad Afzal

Shoukat Ali

Ghulam Sarwar

Khalid Mahmood

Rana Abid Hussain

Arshad Ahmad

Abdul Jabbar

Muhammad Tabassum Nazir

Muhammad Saeed

Muhammad Sabtain

Arif Javed

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

Max
Marks

941

972

936

844

915

940

839

658

941

896

794

Muhammad Fahad

Mariyum Anees

Rabia Afzal 

Qurat Ul Ain

Nida Sarwar

Aiman Khalid

Abida Hussain

Shamila Sadaf

Zohaib Jabbar

Muhammad Ramish

Muhammad Hassan Saeed

Hussnain Abbas

Soha Arif

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D12, MCO-D13

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Pass

 67.21

 69.43

 66.86

 60.29

 65.36

 67.14

 59.93

 47.00

 67.21

 64.00

 56.71

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Annual Examination Part-I and II 2023 (Held in JANUARY 2024 ) are
hereby notified.
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Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Annual Examination Part-I and II 2023 (Held in JANUARY 2024 ) are
hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Additional Controller of Examination

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

29-03-2024Dated:

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)

Programmer (IT Section)


