

### Government College University, Faisalabad

#### Controller of Examinations

# Roll Number Wise Result M-Com Annual Examination Part-I and II 2023

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Annual Examination Part-I and II 2023 (Held in JANUARY 2024) are hereby notified.

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
90001	Muhammad Fahad Barkatullah	M.Com	1400	941	67.21	Pass
90002	Mariyum Anees Syed Anees Ur Rehman Shah	M.Com	1400	972	69.43	Pass
90003	Rabia Afzal Muhammad Afzal	M.Com	1400	936	66.86	Pass
90004	Qurat UI Ain Shoukat Ali	M.Com	1400	844	60.29	Pass
90005	Nida Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar	M.Com	1400	915	65.36	Pass
90006	Aiman Khalid Khalid Mahmood	M.Com	1400	940	67.14	Pass
90007	Abida Hussain Rana Abid Hussain	M.Com	1400	839	59.93	Pass
90008	Shamila Sadaf Arshad Ahmad	M.Com	1400	658	47.00	Pass
90009	Zohaib Jabbar Abdul Jabbar	M.Com	1400			MCO-D12, MCO-D13
90010	Muhammad Ramish Muhammad Tabassum Nazir	M.Com	1400	941	67.21	Pass
90011	Muhammad Hassan Saeed Muhammad Saeed	M.Com	1400	896	64.00	Pass
90012	Hussnain Abbas Muhammad Sabtain	M.Com	1400			Full Fail
90013	Soha Arif Arif Javed	M.Com	1400	794	56.71	Pass



### Government College University, Faisalabad

#### Controller of Examinations

## Roll Number Wise Result M-Com Annual Examination Part-I and II 2023

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Annual Examination Part-I and II 2023 (Held in JANUARY 2024) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time.

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Prepared By:	Checked By:	Dated: 29-03-2024
Asst. Controller o	f Examinations (IT Section)	Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)
Programmer (IT S	Section)	Dy. Controller of Examinations
		Additional Controller of Examination
Controller of Ex	aminations	
Vice Chancellor		